

KUKUJI OPERATING COMPANY

GOODNIGHT 35 FED. #1, DST #1

TOOL STRING SCHEMATIC

	TOOL DESCRIPTION	OD	ID	LENGTH	DEPTH
	DRILL PIPE 111 std & 1 jt.	3 1/2	2.764	10326	10326
	DRILL COLLARS 25	4.75	2.36	761.6	11087.6
	PUMPOUT CIRC. SUB	4.71	2.25	0.69	11088.29
	DRILL COLLARS 3	4.75	2.36	91.23	11179.52
	BREAKOFF PIN CIRC. SUB	4.80	2.38	0.74	11180.26
	DRILL COLLARS 6	4.5	2.36	182.4	11362.66
	X-O SUB 3-1/2 IF X 3-1/2 FH	4.75	2.50	0.75	11363.41
	INSIDE REC. CARRIER #0894	4.875	1.12	6.87	11370.28
	X-O 3-1/2 FH X 2-7/8 REG	4.75	1.50	0.60	11370.88
	MFE (MFEV-V)	4.25	0.75	9.96	11380.84
	MFE OH BYPASS (MBYP-V)	4.25	1.17	3.55	11384.39
	X-O 2-7/8"IF X 3-1/2"FH	4.75	2.25	0.9	11385.29
	INSIDE REC. CARRIER	4.88	1.12	7.20	11392.49
	TR HYDRAULIC JAR (FJAR-B)	4.75	1.88	7.32	11399.81
	SAFETY JOINT #6521-03	4.75	2.38	2.52	11402.33
	BOB TAIL PACKER	5.00	1.5	5.57	11407.9
	BOB TAIL PACKER	5.50	1.5	5.28	11413.18
	PERFORATED ANCHOR	4.75	2.25	11.0	11424.18
	X-O 3-1/2"FH X 3-1/2"IF	4.75	1.38	0.65	11424.83
	DRILL COLLARS 5	4.75	2.36	150.3	11575.13
	X-O 3-1/2"IF X 3-1/2"FH	4.70	2.00	1.18	11576.31
	PERFORATED ANCHOR	4.75	2.25	5.00	11581.31
	OUTSIDE RECORDER CARRIER	4.88	1.12	7.87	11589.18
	PERFORATED BULLNOSE	4.75	2.25	3.67	11592.85

Report Number: 6198192

Test Number: ONE

Test Date: 10-JUN-2000

Schlumberger